CY62256
www.artschip.com 1
256K (32K x 8) Static RAM
Features
 Temperature Ranges
 -Commercial:0℃ to 70℃
 -Industrial: -40℃ to 85℃
 -Automotive: -40℃ to 125℃

L L X Data In Write Active (ICC)
L H H High-Z Output Disabled Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package
Name Package Type Operating
Range
CY62256LL-55SNI SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC
CY62256LL-55ZI Z28 28-lead Thin Small Outline Package
Industrial
CY62256LL-55SNE SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC
CY62256LL-55ZE Z28 28-lead Thin Small Outline Package
55
CY62256LL-55ZRE ZR28 28-lead Reverse Thin Small Outline Package
Automotive
CY62256-70SNC
CY62256L-70SNC
CY62256LL-70SNC
Commercial
CY62256L-70SNI
CY62256LL-70SNI
SN28 28-lead (300-Mil Narrow Body) Narrow SOIC
Industrial
CY62256LL-70ZC Z28 Commercial
CY62256LL-70ZI Z28
28-lead Thin Small Outline Package
Industrial
CY62256-70PC P15
CY62256L-70PC P15
CY62256LL-70PC P15
28-lead (600-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial
70
CY62256LL-70ZRI ZR28 28-lead Reverse Thin Small Outline Package Industrial
CY62256
www.artschip.com 10
Package Diagrams
28-lead (600-mil) Molded DIP P15
CY62256
www.artschip.com 11
Package Diagrams (continued)
28-lead Thin Small Outline Package Type 1 (8 x 13.4 mm) Z28
NOTE:ORIENTATION ID MAY BE LOCATED EITHER
AS SHOWN IN OPTION I OR OPTION 2
ALL product and company names mentioned in this document are the trademarks of their respective hoders.
CY62256
www.artschip.com 12
Document Title: CY62256 256K (32k x 8) Static RAM
Document Number: 38-05248
REV. ECN NO. Issue
Date
Orig. of